Return to:

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

/I\Io. C 59291 Due no later than Sep 30, 2000
Annual Report Form

SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, il applicable
700 WEST JEFFERSON FRIENDLY NEIGHBORS SENIOR CITIZENS,
PC BOX 83720 ERNEST BUNCH
BOISE, 1D §3720-0080 3128 HWY 8 E

NO FILING FEE IF MOSCOW, ID B3843

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX\

ERNEST L. BUNCH

3I2HWY B E

MOSCOW, ID 83843

3. New Registered Agent Signature

4,

Office held Name Street or P.Q. Address

PRESIDENT SCOTTE HECHT 609 N. ALMON,
VICE PRE DOROTHY NICHOLS 754 S. MEADOW
SECRETARY SHARON RIESER 2082 LEXINGTON
TREASURER LDA PEPE 1650 MILL HOAD
BOARD MEMBERS FRED KOHL 92 I N. GRANT

City
MOSCOW
MOSCROW
MOS COW
MOS COW
MOS COW

DORIS NORMAN 2469 EAST F ST MOSCOW
DUAME Le Tourneau 479 RIDGE ROAD MOSCOW
DROROTHY BULISON 4II N. ALMON #3I9 MOSCOW

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

State
1D
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

ID

Zip
83843
83843
83843
83843
838413
8384
83643
838473

Title:

5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.
i (EﬁleéﬁaZ:lL;é5;é1£ﬂ£5 I0- I3- 2000
IDAHO Signature Date o

\_ C 59291 Name oot _ BENEST I BUNCH xpis REGISTERED AG

Issued 10/10/2000 Do Not Tape or Staple

1



